U

1:00
1:05
1:25
1:45
2:05
2:25
2:35
2:55
3:15
4:00
4:15
5:00

9:00
9:05
9:25
9:50
10:20
10:30
11:00
11:20
11:40
12:00
12:20
12:40

1:00

@@@@WW@W 2018 SCHEDULE
iteraniREStital

Friday, March 23"

Welcome by Dean Catalano

New Voices: Bill Fitzpatrick

Robin Lattimore

James Everett Kibler

Lee Lawing play, “A Day of Paradise”

Break

Maureen Ryan Griffin

New Voices: Rieppe Moore

Freddie Vanderford, Fayssoux McLean, Brandon Turner
Break

Keynote speech by Catharine Savage Brosman
Conclusion

Saturday, March 24"

Welcome and introduction by Randy Ivey

New Voices: Andrew Rae

Tally Johnson and presentation of first Caldwell Sims Award for Folklore
Nick Rich Band

Break

Randy lvey

Debra Daniel and presentation of Appreciation Award

Dr. Christine Sixta Rinehart

Break

M.C. Armstrong & John Crocker of the Viva la Muerte band

Dana Wildsmith

Julia Liz Elliot and presentation of Tandy R. Willis Award for Most Promising
Writer

Closing remarks

NZ UNIVERSITY OF

SOUTH CAROLINA

PO DRAWER 729 + UNION - SC - 20379 « (864) 424-8100 il | UNION

A Palmetto College Campus



