

## 2018 SCHEDULE

## Friday, March 23<sup>rd</sup>

1:00	Welcome by Dean Catalano
1:05	New Voices: Bill Fitzpatrick
1:25	Robin Lattimore
1:45	James Everett Kibler
2:05	Lee Lawing play, "A Day of Paradise"
2:25	Break
2:35	Maureen Ryan Griffin
2:55	New Voices: Rieppe Moore
3:15	Freddie Vanderford, Fayssoux McLean, Brandon Turner
4:00	Break
4:15	Keynote speech by Catharine Savage Brosman
5:00	Conclusion
	Saturday, March 24 <sup>th</sup>

9:00	Welcome and introduction by Randy Ivey
9:05	New Voices: Andrew Rae
9:25	Tally Johnson and presentation of first Caldwell Sims Award for Folklore
9:50	Nick Rich Band
10:20	Break
10:30	Randy Ivey
11:00	Debra Daniel and presentation of Appreciation Award
11:20	Dr. Christine Sixta Rinehart
11:40	Break
12:00	M.C. Armstrong & John Crocker of the Viva la Muerte band
12:20	Dana Wildsmith
12:40	Julia Liz Elliot and presentation of Tandy R. Willis Award for Most Promising
	Writer
1:00	Closing remarks

